Specifications
Features
Expandable Fanless Systems
ECX-1402/1302
9th Generation Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 (Coffee Lake Refresh) Expandable Fanless System with Intel® C246 Chipset, 6 GigE LAN with 4 PoE+,
4 Front-access SSD Tray, 2 PCI, 6 USB 3.1, 2 M.2 Socket, 3 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO, High Performance, Rugged, -40°C to 75°C Extended Temperature
System
Processor Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (CFL-R S/CFL-S)

�� 6V to 36V DC Power Input with 80V Surge Protection
�� Configurable Ignition Power Control
Order Information
Dimensions
Front I/O Rear I/O
Unit : mm/ inch
ECX-1402 ECX-1400, 6 GigE LAN w/4 PoE+, 4 SSD Tray, 2 PCI, 6 USB 3.1, 4 COM, 3 SIM, 32 Isolated DIO
ECX-1302 ECX-1300, 2 GigE LAN, 4 SSD Tray, 2 PCI, 6 USB 3.1, 4 COM, 3 SIM, 16 GPIO
260.0 (10.24”)
282.0 (11.10”)
297.0 (11.69”)
15